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TUITION & FEE SCHEDULE 

2022-2023 
 

ANNUAL REGISTRATION FEE TK- 8TH Grade 
  Re-enrollment     Per Student   $100 
(Application & Registration Fee received by March 31st )        

 New Enrollment or     Per Student   $150 

Re-enrollment after March 31st deadline 
 

ANNUAL REGISTRATION FEE 9th Grade 
 Re-enrollment     Per Student   $120 
(Application & Registration Fee received by March 31st)        

 New Enrollment or     Per Student   $180 

Re-enrollment after March 31st deadline     

 

MONTHLY TUITION RATES   
(September-June, 10 equal monthly installments) TK – 8th Grade 

[5% discount for annual tuition paid by Sept 1st]  1st Student        $534 
Additional Students  $485 

 
       9

TH
 Grade 

       1st Student        $640 
Additional Students  $590 

 

ANNUAL SUPPLY FEE 
TK-8TH Grade  Per Student   $125       

 9th
 Grade   Per Student   $150 

 

ANNUAL CURRICULUM FEE 

TK-8TH Grade  Per Student   $250 

 9th
 Grade   Per Student   $300 

   

ANNUAL COMPUTER/TECHNOLOGY SERVICES FEE  

TK-8TH Grade  Per Student   $250 

 9th
 Grade   Per Student   $300 

  
 

 

P.O. Box 1515, Lakeport, CA 95453 

Phone 707-262-1522  ~  Fax 707-263-4466 

office@kcaeagles.com 

www.konoctichristianacademy.com 

 

“equipping students to fulfill their God-given potential” 

 

Families may earn a tuition credit by contributing 

extra volunteer work. Contact the office for details. 

Financial assistance may be available for qualifying 

applicants. Scholarship applications are available in 
the office. 

Total Annual Fees 
Due by March 31st 

 
TK-8TH   $625 

   Per Student 

 
9th Grade $750 

  Per Student 


